
2017-18 JH Wrestling Schedule 

Day Month  Event    H/A  Time  Bus 

Sat Dec 2 Martins Ferry Tourney  Away  

Wed Dec 6 Indian Creek (and Stb. Cent) Away 

Wed Dec 13 Harrison Central  Home  5 

Sat Dec 16 Harrison Cent. Invy  Away 

Sat Dec 23 BL Winter Classic  Home  10 

Sat Jan 6 I Creek Tourney   Away 

OVC ??? 

BMC ??? 

2017-18 Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

 

Day Month  Event    H/A  Time  Bus 

Sat Dec 2 Union Local Invy  Away 

Wed Dec 6 Indian Creek (and Stb. Cent) Away 

Fri Dec 8 Barnesville Invy   Away 

Sat Dec 9 Barnesville Invy   Away 

Wed Dec 13 Harrison Central  Home  6 

Wed Jan 10 Linsly    Home  5 

Sat Jan 13 Buckeye 8 (at Edison)  Away 

Thur Jan 18 OVAC (at Wesbanco)  Away 

Fri Jan 19 OVAC (at Wesbanco)  Away 

Sat Jan 20 OVAC (at Wesbanco)  Away 

Wed Jan 24 Steubenville   Away 

Sat Feb 3 Panther Classic   Home  9 

Wed Feb 7 Meadowbrook (and St. C) Away  5  

Wed Feb 14 Bridgeport   Away  12 

Park Duals ??? 

 


